
 Oxford Parkinson’s Disease Centre Seminar Series 

2017 

 
 

Date and Time Speaker and Title Venue 

Tues 17 Jan, 4pm 

 

Professor Olaf Horst Rieß 

Institute of Medical Genetics and Applied 

Genomics, University of Tübingen 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 

Tues 14 Feb, 4pm  

Dr Kostas Vekrellis 

Biomedical Research Foundation Academy Of 

Athens 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 

Mon 20 Mar 

 

OPDC Research Day  

Free (registration required via OPDC website) 

MSTC 

 

Tues 25 Apr, 4pm  
Professor Beate Ritz 

School of Public Health at UCLA 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 

Mon 15 May, 4pm 

 

Professor Hilal Lashuel 

Brain Mind Institute. Swiss Federal Institute of 

Technology Lausanne 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG  

Tues 23 May, 4pm 
Professor Omar El-Agnaf 

Qatar Biomedical Research Institute 

Small Lecture Theatre 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 

Tues 13 Jun, 4pm  

Professor Steven Finkbeiner  

Gladstone Institute of Neurological 

Disease/UCSF 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 

Tues 11 Jul, 4pm 

 

Dr Michela Deleidi 

Hertie Institute,University of Tübingen 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG  

Tues 8 Aug, 4pm 
Dr Kathleen Maguire-Zeiss 

Georgetown University 

Lecture Theatre  

LGC  Building 

DPAG 

Tues 12 Sept, 4pm  
Dr Mattia Volta  

European Academy of Bolzano/Bozen (EURAC) 

Lecture Theatre  

LGC Building 

DPAG 

Wed 15 Nov, 4pm 
Dr Brit Mollenhauer 

University Medical Center, Goettingen 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 

Tues 12 Dec, 4pm  

Donato Di Monte  

 German Center for Neurodegenerative Diseases 

(DZNE) 

Library 

Sherrington Building 

DPAG 
 

For more details about speakers, please visit: http://www.opdc.ox.ac.uk/seminars 

For further information, please email opdc.administrator@dpag.ox.ac.uk 

Website: www.opdc.ox.ac.uk 
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